
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2012 9-Ball
02105 Maguro Emperor
FROM : 

6
9
6
5
3
3
3
2

00500
00035
00321
02567
00655
00948
03775
04011

*
*

*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Tada, Masafumi
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Honda, Masahiro
Negishi, Kanako
Tanaka, Hiroko
Suzuki, Kentaro
Abe, Hiroya
Matsuguma, Takashi

02205 Muscle
FROM : 

9
3
3
2
1
7
6
5

00257
00935
00538
03078
01205
01736
00987
01591

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Yoshino, Masatoshi
Yoshino, Kanako
Tsuchida, Kanae
Nishino, Yoriko
Itami, Kayoko
Seki, Chieko
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Suehiro, Satomi

02302 WALICE
FROM : 

5
4
6
6
6
2
3
2

01415
00523
01416
02895
03455
03465
03561
03330

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Hirano, Yuji
Muroi, Mika
Nishimiya, Ryo
Sato, Futoshi
Ashiwa, Naoaki
Aoyama, Yuki
Tanaka, Yuki
Kusajima, Yuka

02401 union CUBE
FROM : 

3
7
6
3
4
3
3
4

02584
00048
01769
02583
01770
03230
03793
00051

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Sawada, Hayato
Shioda, Takayuki
Mizukane, Haru
Tsuji, Takuma
Tomimoto, Yoichiro
Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Asakawa, Taichi
Kanna, Tomonobu

02506 Samurai-soke
FROM : 

9
7
6
4
3
2
7
2

00063
00060
02944
02263
02945
03636
04001
04202

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Saito, Keita
Mugikura, Keiji
Ishiwata, Takashi
Imuta, Satoko
Tsuboi, Yasuko
Kineta, Nozomi
Suzuki, Yoshihito
Otoshi, Shuji

03103 Sons of a doctor
FROM : 

4
8
8
5
3
2
2
5

02901
01792
00930
03451
03423
03215
04194
04360

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Nishikawa, Tomoki
Kasuga, Shota
Tazaki, Naoshi
Yamaguchi, Masafumi
Mori, Keirou
Kamada, Yosuke
Jo, Shinori
Naka, Nobumasa

04101 Friend Dragon CHIKARA
FROM : 

7
9
5
5
3
2
3
5

02810
02313
03679
03955
03725
02822
01243
00070

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Sato, Ray
Yamazaki, Takahiro
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
George, Lea
Ueda, Daisuke
Sato, Kaori
Osada, Karen
Shibata, Naoyuki

04304 LINK-1010
FROM : 

3
5
3
4
5
1
8
5

02170
03180
03450
03513
03868
03923
03178
03872

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Ebihara, Shigeko
Murayama, Hiromi
Suzuki, Megumi
Higuchi, Masato
Shinohara, Hisatoshi
Masui, Aki
Hanawa, Rie
Fujita, Asako

04402 Chopper
FROM : 

6
9
2
2
5
3
3
2

01981
01822
00442
02984
03305
03671
03945
04056

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Yamaguchi, Masaya
Aoyagi, Takashi
Udagawa, Katsura
Nakamura, Mari
Takeda, Yutaka
Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Ohara, Yuki
Matsubara, Ryo

04503 Tori-kin OWLS
FROM : 

5
8
6
5
6
3
2
2

01444
01266
02654
01267
02335
03915
03948
03650

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Ikeda, Yuji
Ban, Naganori
Kousu, Yasuhide
Takahashi, Nanae
Hashimoto, Koichi
Yamaguchi, Takuya
Ikeda, Ryouhei
Kano, Yusuke

04604 Roppongi Dolphins Tokyo
FROM : 

7
3
5
4
3
4
6
4

04060
00997
01219
04080
04090
00931
00030
03986

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Suzuki, Hiroaki
Udagawa, Masakazu
Kozuke, Hiroshi
Kawamoto, Kenji
Iwata, Hirokazu
Ozeki, Yasuyo
Numano, Taro
Ozaki, Bungo

04705 LUN LUN 9
FROM : 

4
7
4
4
2
3
2
8

03921
00562
02577
02799
02916
04009
04027
02049

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Imai, Yasuyuki
Hayashi, Takayuki
Maeyama, Hiroshi
Maeyama, Noriko
Shibata, Maho
Katsuta, Toshihiro
Ono, Satsuki
Sugio, Taichiro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2012 9-Ball
04804 BLACK ANGELS
FROM : 

9
5
5
4
3
4
2
5

00318
02208
00615
02932
03120
02069
04019
01273

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Tanaka, Tomohiko
Kurosawa, Megumi
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Taniguchi, Shumon
Saito, Akane
Ogino, Marika
Nozaki, Arisa
Abe, Keisuke

06004 DARK SIDE
FROM : 

3
7
3
2
1
6
7
2

03379
00545
02884
03385
01933
01606
04016
04028

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Tabata, Soichiro
Sasaki, Masahiro
Sekimoto, Kyohei
Iioka, Reiko
Komatsubara, Momoko
Kato, Daisuke
Kadota, Yasuhiko
Tsuruoka, Takuya

06102 ONIBI
FROM : 

6
7
5
6
6
3
2
2

00990
00262
02827
01974
03480
01490
03517
04051

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Nakamura, Tatsuya
Shoji, Hideaki
Aikawa, Daisuke
Shimada, Megumi
Tamura, Tomohiro
Nakamura, Saneyuki
Nakamura, Hitomi
Shimizu, Hideaki

06205 Kurokiri
FROM : 

5
8
4
2
5
4
2
6

02006
04243
03688
03652
03797
04252
04262
01441

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Inami, Yoshitsugu
Matsuyama, Hidemasa
Minagawa, Kazuhiro
Yamazaki, Mariko
Sasaki, Masaharu
Ogawa, Yusuke
Igeta, Masaki
Sasabe, Eiichi

06304 YAMATO
FROM : 

3
2
4
4
4
5
5
8

02844
04053
04068
00794
00155
03799
00627
00156

*
*
*
*

*

Skl Number Name
Yamato, To

N 8888

Tamiya, Satomi
Kobayashi, Aya
Taniai, Yuichiro
Araoka, Tomomi
Takeda, Keiko
Aoki, Junichi
Yoshida, Kazuyuki
Araoka, Yutaka

06503 UTAMARO
FROM : 

5
4
2
2
7
5
2
5

02956
00148
02256
03831
00100
00146
04064
00840

*

*
*

*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 8888

Higashiyama, Tomohiro
Ikeda, Munehiro
Sugiyama, Mayumi
Onodera, Takaki
Nakajima, Satoko
Takayama, Naokazu
Hanakawa, Kazuya
Sugasawa, Katsuya

06602 CROSSOVER
FROM : 

9
6
3
6
2
2
1
4

03095
03096
03099
02531
04198
04207
04012
04026

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 8888

Inoue, Tsutomu
Ikeda, Hideyoshi
Tanaka, Ryo
Sato, Hiromi
Takai, Hiroshi
Murakami, Shota
Akagi, Satsuki
Kudo, Kimiyasu

06708 Friend Tiger
FROM : 

6
8
2
6
6
2
3
4

03086
03937
03965
04096
01270
03000
01234
03749

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Uchiyama, Yoshikazu
Horiuchi, Tetsutarou
Kitano, Takayuki
Mori, Kazumasa
Hasegawa, Mitsuru
Ikeda, Tomoko
Abe, Sachimi
Ishise, Masaaki

06801 Ring Mid
FROM : 

5
7
4
5
3
4
4
5

02112
02678
02839
04331
04341
04351
02389
02677

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Atsugi, Ka

N 8888

Ohmura, Koichi
Omoto, Kazuya
Tani, Kyoko
Aizawa, Hideyuki
Yoshino, Takahiko
Kageyama, Naoto
Tanaka, Yosuke
Tanaka, Hironori

06902 LUPIN AAA
FROM : 

7
9
2
4
6
1
9
3

02638
00659
03881
03576
01513
04113
00713
03589

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 8888

Mitsudome, Takayoshi
Sadamura, Minehiro
Takahashi, Yoshiko
Satomura, Junji
Yamada, Mana
Hara, Kumiko
Ohno, Masato
Imafuku, Yukari

26104 BLACK LABEL
FROM : 

9
8
5
2
4
5
3
3

02159
03006
03452
03773
03620
03181
03692
03287

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, Sa

N

Sato, Hikaru
Sato, Tomonori
Tateishi, Masakazu
Ogawa, Yoko
Oba, Yasuaki
Iizuka, Takayuki
Uchiyama, Toshio
Honda, Naoko

36104 One Chance
FROM : 

8
8
5
5
2
2
3
4

00816
01877
03691
02755
03715
00818
03487
04004

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Funabashi, Ch

N 9999

Honda, Junichi
Otsuka, Tadashi
Hitomi, Kazunori
Matsukawa, Michihiro
Matsukawa, Yoko
Oikawa, Mayumi
Anzai, Takuya
Nakamura, Naoko

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2012 9-Ball
36201 Gump
FROM : 

7
5
6
5
5
9
3
3

01883
03526
02924
03022
04021
04221
04229
04237

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Chiba, Ch

N 8888

Akiyama, Kazuyuki
Isobe, Makoto
Aihara, Kouichi
Koike, Yoshitaka
Kaneko, Tomokazu
Konno, Tsutomu
Haraguchi, Teruma
Waki, Yuta

46105 Sagamid-CC
FROM : 

5
5
8
4
3
7
2
2

00755
00759
01161
01163
01588
02960
02965
04213

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, Ka

N 8888

Monji, Tsuyoshi
Saito, Keizo
Fujihiro, Satoru
Yahagi, Koji
Suzuki, Kuniyoshi
Okuda, Makiko
Sakimura, Naoko
Saito, Norio

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2012 8-Open
84103 Mecca
FROM : 

7
7
3
6
4
5
3
2

03138
03139
03141
03142
03143
03249
03129
04265

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kawasaki, Ka

O 8888

Zamoto, Kazuhiro
Hirata, Takafumi
Uemura, Nobuo
Uto, Megumi
Minagawa, Hisashi
Sugita, Tomoki
Kusano, Kiyoharu
Terazaki, Yu

86103 Black Bunny
FROM : 

7
7
6
3
3
4
2
4

00239
01982
02959
03008
03314
02534
02046
02047

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 8888

Sone, Satoshi
Matsuda, Takuma
Terai, Masashi
Hosoi, Yuko
Adachi, Sayami
Tokuhiro, Chikaaki
Taga, Naoto
Koshiro, Naoki

86202 Idlewild South
FROM : 

7
6
4
6
3
5
4
2

00018
00029
00951
00950
01698
01886
02886
03686

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 9999

Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Watanabe, Akio
Shimoyama, Masashi
Iizuka, Go
Mitani, Mai
Goto, Rie
Toyoda, Junichi
Sakamoto, Mayumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


